UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

	Budget Bureau No. 42–R1424
	5. LEASE
	SF-077282
	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
ent	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
	Grenier "A"
	9. WELL NO. 3M
	10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME Basin Dakota/Blanco Mesaverde
 17	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA
-,	Section 34, T30N, R10W
	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
	San Juan New Mexico
	14. AP! NO.
E,	

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. Use Form 9–331–C for such proposals.)	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME 8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
1. oil gas well XX other 2. NAME OF OPERATOR Southland Royalty Company 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR P.O. Drawer 570, Farmington, NM 87499 4. LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space 17 below.) AT SURFACE: 1110' FNL & 930' FWL AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL: AT TOTAL DEPTH:	Grenier "A" 9. WELL NO. 3M 10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME Basin Dakota/Blanco Mesaverde 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA Section 34, T30N, R10W 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE San Juan New Mexico 14. API NO.
16. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA	15. ELEVATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD) 6049 GL
REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: TEST WATER SHUT-OFF FRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZE REPAIR WELL PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPLETE CHANGE ZONES ABANDON* SEE BELOW SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: UNDERSTOR OF LANCE FARMINGTON RES	(NOTE: Report results of multiple completion or zone change on Form 9–330.)
13-3/4" 10-3/4" 40.50#,H-40 9-7/8" * 6-3/4" 5-1/2" 15.50#,K-55 6-3/4" 5-1/2" 17.00#,K-55 6 * If severe lost circulation problems are encountered in the Point Lookout, this program will be adjusted for 7-5/8" intermediate with a 5-1/2" liner.	irectionally drilled, give subsurface locations and to this work.)* complete this well as a Basin Dakota/ name will change from Grenier "A" #3E rogram will change as follows: ETTING DEPTH QUANTITY OF CEMENT 200' 165 cu.ft. (Circ surface) 6800' Stge 1: 126 cu.ft. (Cover Gallup) Stge 2: 666 cu.ft. (Cover Cliff House) Stge 3: 806 cu.ft. (Cover Ojo Alamo)
Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. and Type	Set @ Ft.
18. Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct SIGNED	DATEOctober 11, 1983

(This space for Federal or State office use)

_ TITLE .

APPROVED BY _______CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

See Instructions on Reverse SideNOV 9 = 1983

NMOCC OIL CON. D

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

30 045 15833 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

	GEOL	OGICAL SURVEY			SF-077282	
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEE	PEN, OR PLUG E	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	E OR TRIBE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WORK b. TYPE OF WELL	RILL X	DEEPEN	PLUG BA	ск 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N	JAME
	GAS X OTHER		SINGLE X MULTIF	PLE	8. FARM OR LEASE NA	ME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR					Grenier "A	II
Southland 3. Address of Operator	Royalty Compai	าy			9. WELL NO.	
P. O. Dra	wer 570, Farmin	ngt <mark>on, New Mexi</mark>	<u>qo (87499 √ E</u> y State requirements.*)	D	10. FIELD AND POOL,	
At surface		id in accordance with an			Basin Dako	1 2 3 4 6 7 6 7 7 7 7
	. & 930' FWL		AUG 3 1 1983		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR AND SURVEY OR AI	BLK: REA
At proposed prod. zo		BURS	AU OF LAND MANAGE	EMENT AREA		, T30N, R10W
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NE	AREST TOWN OR POST OF	MINGTO PESOURCE		12. COUNTY OF PARISH	L
15. DISTANCE FROM PROI	OSED*		Bloomfield, NM	17. NO. 0	San Juan	New Mexico
LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE		930'	793.62		320 N 3/	074
18. DISTANCE FROM PRO			PROPOSED DEPTH	20. кота	RY OR CABLE TOOLS	0,71
OR APPLIED FOR, ON T	HIS LEASE, FT.	900'	7200'		Rotary	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wi	hether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		NTIONS AUTHORIZED MPLIANCE WITH ATT		22. APPROX. DATE WO	
23.		"GENERAL REG				ect to administrative
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	1	appeal pursuant to	30 CFR 290.
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	32.30#, H-40	200	125 cu	ı.ft. (Circula	
8-3/4"	*		5300 '	-		
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.5# & 11.6# K-55	7200 '	Stge 2		(Cvr Gallup) (Cvr Cliff House) (Cvr Ojo Alamo)
It is anticipat an GR-Dens No abnormal pre It is expected This depen Gas is dedicate	o sand is at 13. Cliffs sand is will be used that an IEL ity log will be ssures or poiso that this well ds on time require. E PROPOSED PROGRAM: If	390'. 5 at 2547'. 5 o drill from s 1 og will be ru 6 run from tota 5 nous gases are will be drille 1 ired for appro	urface to total in from total depil depth to 2000's anticipated in defore Novembervals, rig availa	this we r 15, 1	ell. 983. and the weathe	er.
	drill or deepen direction		a on subsurface locations an			
SIGNED	E. Lakel	TITLE _	District Enginee	r	DATE Augus	t 29, 1983
(This space for Federal	eral or State office use)			_		
PERMIT NO.			APDLE CE	IVE	MAS ANA	OVED
APPROVED BY	: A.F. T. T. A. V. T	TITLE	- M		DATE A.IVI	
4) 227 1)1 1) (A T		NOV 9-	1983	MOVE	Ω 1083
ATTECH IIIN	Theres		OIL CON	l. DIV	KB	noram-

DIST. 3

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 kevised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section.

Operator SOUTHIAND B	ł	grenier "	Δ 11			Well No				
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY COMPANY Unit Letter Section Township					<u> </u>	County				
_ i			-	Turan						
Actual Footage Location	34	301	<u> </u>	10W		Sail	Juan			
1110	·	orth	line and	930	feet	from the	West	line		
Ground Level Elev:	Producing For	mation	Poo	ol.	-			Dedicated Acreage:		
6049' GL	Dakot	a		Basin				320 3/8,34 Acres		
 Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli- 										
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc?										
Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.										
930' ©	Se	SF-0772 c.	: <u>8</u> 2				Name R. E. F Position Distric Company Southla	certify that the information con- erein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief. ielder t Engineer nd Royalty Company 29, 1983		
	 		34R E. BUREAU FARMIN	CIF AUG 3 1 19 of Land Income Control Resort	83 URCE A	() REA	shown or notes of under my is true knowledg	certify that the well location in this plat was plotted from field actual surveys made by me or supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my ge and belief.		
							Date Surve August Registered	16-185060		
		Jan 111=100	00.	} 			and fan	B. Kerr Jr.		

